Department
1000.0510
1000.0512
1000.0560
1000.0658
1000.0659
1000.0660
1000.0661
1000.0662

1000.0690

1500.0620

MENARD COUNTY MONTHLY UTILITY USAGE JUNE 2025

COUNTY COURTHOUSE & PARKS
COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY
COUNTY SHERIFF
PUBLIC SERVICES
PRESIDIO
GOLF COURSE
STOCKPEN DEPARTMENT
SWIMMING POOL
COMMUNITY CENTER

Total (53,768 KWH)
ROAD & BRIDGE

Total (1666 KWH)

Expense

1647.91

865.33

55.93

30.60

95.84

1402.68

256.97

935.68

5290.94

145.93

217.80



