## MENARD COUNTY MONTHLY UTILITY USAGE JUNE 2025

Department		Expense
1000.0510	COUNTY COURTHOUSE & PARKS	1647.91
1000.0512	COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY	865.33
1000.0560	COUNTY SHERIFF	55.93
1000.0658	PUBLIC SERVICES	30.60
1000.0659	PRESIDIO	95.84
1000.0660	GOLF COURSE	
1000.0661	STOCKPEN DEPARTMENT	1402.68
1000.0662	SWIMMING POOL	256.97
1000.0690	COMMUNITY CENTER	935.68
	Total (53,768 KWH)	5290.94
1500.0620	ROAD & BRIDGE	145.93
	Total (1666 KWH)	217.80